KupKolo Podkrkono3sky maraton 2018

2018-08-11 Lazné Bélohrad

déti 4 kola kluci

start ~ 11:53:49 | 2005 - 2007 | prihlaseno: 19

kategorie
kluci 390
kluci 275
kluci 296
kluci 255
kluci 290
kluci 257
kluci 262
kluci 247
kluci 264
kluci 298
kluci 271
kluci 227
kluci 228
kluci 252
Kluci 393
kluci 229
Kluci 230
Kluci 279
kluci 231
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno

BAJER JAN
BRUMLICH MICHAL
DOSTAL JAN
DVORAK MAREK
FEJFAR JAN

CHLUP KRYSTOF
KELLER JAN
KRUPKA FILIP
KULVEIT TOBIAS
KVITSKY DOMINIK
MADLIK PETR
PAULUS FRANTISEK
PESINA JAN
PODZIMEK MATYAS
POLAK JAN

SAIDL FILIP
STRUNZ MARTIN
SIPKA TOBIAS
TOMES ONDRA

2024-04-28 05:07:52 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
ENJOY RIDING TEAM
PARDUBICE
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
ULIBICE
BICYKLUB
LAZNE BELOHRAD
KRUPKA TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
ENJOY RIDING TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
HEAD PRO TEAM OPAVA
SASM - BIKE SPINDL
REZ
LAZNE BELOHRAD HORN{ NOVA VES

start list

rocnik
2005
2007
2007
2005
2007
2005
2005
2007
2006
2007
2005
2007
2006
2007
2005
2006
2006
2007
2006
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